MENAKATTNG

NATIONS CUP

DD2 & DD2 MASTERS
" MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024

Heat 3

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

400 Taha HASSIBA QAT 404 Ghali EL FECHTALI MAR
ROTAX 125 MAX DD2 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2

1 50.343 20.035  15.382  14.926 732 50.343 1 51.557 21210 15296 15051 715 51.557
2 48.371 17.970 15232 15169  76.2 1:38.714 2 48.697 18.688 15078  14.931 757 1:40.254
3 47.802 17.752 15068  14.982  77.1 2:26.516 3 48.044 18.207 14976  14.861 767  2:28.298
4 47.690 17.722 XIS 14980 773 3:14.206 4 48.204 18219 14952  15.033 765  3:16.502
5 47.677 17.719 15012  14.946 773  4:01.883 5 47.818 18.010  14.930  14.878  77.1 4:04.320
6 47.546 17.623  14.989  14.934 775  4:49.429 6 47.771 17.976  14.933  14.862 77.2  4:52.091
7 47.578 [IEE  15.051 14.909 775 5:37.007 7 47.751 17.965  14.928 EEEEE 772  5:39.842
8 47.746 17678 15187 ELEXE] 772  6:24.753 8 47.783 EIE  14.911 14.957 774 6:27.625
9 47.788 17.667 15080  15.061  77.1 7:12.541 9 47.914 18.093 14907 14914 769  7:15.539
10 47.830 17.753 15.151 14926 771 8:00.371 10 47.735 17.948 ETELE 14934 772 8:03.274
11 47.708 17.699 15065  14.944 773 8:48.079 11 47.877 18.018  14.911 14.948 77.0  8:51.151
401 Hamza HASHISHO QAT 405 Moulay EL ALAOUI LAM MAR
ROTAX 125 MAX DD2 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2

1 52.070 21629 15315 15126 708 52.070 1 50.725 20296  15.387  15.042 727 50.725
2 49.324 18.877 15416  15.031 747 1:41.394 2 49.233 18.361 15172 15700  74.9 1:39.958
3 48.553 18.169 15326  15.058 759  2:29.947 3 48.202 18.260  15.040  14.902 76,5  2:28.160
4 48.267 18.036 15179  15.052  76.4 3:18.214 4 48.575 18.134 15030 15411 759  3:16.735
5 48.383 18.132 EEEEE 15133  76.2 4:06.597 5 48.216 18.187 15.121 14.908 76.5 4:04.951
6 48.108) 17.974 15.163 14971  76.6 4:54.705 6 47.917| 18.006 KRS X 769 4:52.868
7 48.570 18.077 15429  15.064 759 5:43.275 7 47.928 18.050  14.966  14.912 769  5:40.796
8 49.848 17.956 15524  16.368 740  6:33.123 8 48.144 [EXYE 15056  15.042 766  6:28.940
9 48.586 18200 15255 15131 759 7:21.709 9 48.963 18113 15064 15786 753  7:17.903
10 48.329 18.094 15276  14.959  76.3 8:10.038 10 48.154 18.212 15070  14.872 76.6  8:06.057
11 48.134 17.967 15223 EIEYE 766 8:58.172 11 48.145 18135  15.006  15.004 76.6  8:54.202

402 Souhil KHATAL DZA 406 Abdulla SAJJAD BHR

ROTAX 125 MAX DD2 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2

1 50.980 20.653 15216 15111 723 50.980 1 1:00.234 29.145 15725 15364 612 1:00.234
2 49.747 18.300 15176 16271 7441 1:40.727 2 48.982 18163 15454 15365 753 1:49.216
3 48.791 18615  15.111 15.065 75.6  2:29.518 3 48.711 18.043 15292 15376 757  2:37.927
4 47.982 17.996 15.046 14940 76.8 3:17.500 4 48.593 17.931 15414 15248 759  3:26.520
5 47.890 18.008 EIEEE 14946 770 4:05.390 5 48.743 18.200 15425 JEEEEE 756 4:15.263
6 47.971 18.082  14.960  14.929 76.8  4:53.361 6 48.462) 17.997 15345 15120 76.1 5:03.725
7 47.982 18.038  15.065 ECEIE 76.8 5:41.343 7 48.837 18118 15503 15216 755  5:52.562
8 47.903 18.027  14.962 14914 77.0  6:29.246 8 49.229 18269 15717 15243 749  6:41.791
9 48.332 18.055  15.023 15254  76.3 7:17.578 9 49.304 18.772 15382 15150 74.8  7:31.095
10 IEIE 18.000  14.969  14.906 77.0  8:05.453 10 48.547 18.061 15309 15177 759  8:19.642
11 48.088 18.021 15.080  14.987  76.7 8:53.541 11 48.466 18.082 EEFEY 15125  76.1 9:08.108
403 Omar BENHAYOUN MAR 407 Christopher NJEIM LBN
ROTAX 125 MAX DD2 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2

1 52.353 21796  15.421 15136  70.4 52.353 1 49.332 19.145 15079 15108  74.7 49.332
2 49.405 18.707  15.691 15.007  74.6 1:41.758 2 48.016 17.909  15.051 15.056  76.8 1:37.348
3 48.556 18224  15.181 15151 759  2:30.314 3 47.831 17.841 15.016  14.974  77.1 2:25.179
4 48.388 18.143 15119 15126  76.2 3:18.702 4 47.914 17.878  15.041 14.995 769  3:13.093
5 48.466 18.046 15212 15208  76.1 4:07.168 5 47.829 17.919 EIXE] 14959 774 4:00.922
6 48.398 18122 15178  15.098 762  4:55.566 6 47.718§ [(EEIE  14.953 14947 773  4:48.640
7 47.992 (XX 15.064 15018 768 5:43.558 7 47.739 17.819  14.988 14932 772  5:36.379
8 48.420 17918 15544 EIEE] 761 6:31.978 8 47.753 17.861 15.003 EEEEE 772  6:224.132
9 48.179 18.036 15122  15.021  76.5 7:20.157 9 47.761 17.872  14.971 14918 772  7:11.893
10 48.024 17.087 EEXEE  15.084 768 8:08.181 10 47.790 17.854  14.985  14.951 771 7:59.683
11 48.080 17.940 15017 15123 767  8:56.261 11 47.773 17.828  15.008  14.937 772  8:47.456
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MENAKATTNG

NATIONS CUP

DD2 & DD2 MASTERS
" MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024
= Heat 3

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

408 Adham FAHMY EGY 50 1 Sofiane SALHI DZA

ROTAX 125 MAX DD2 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2

1 55.019 24.081 15707 15231  67.0 55.019 1 49.995 19.452 15422 15121 737 49.995
2 49.669 18.362 15672 15635 74.2 1:44.688 2 49.279 18.107 15714 15458  74.8 1:39.274
3 49.340 18.305 15602 15433 747  2:34.028 3 47.936 17.831 15142 14963 769  2:27.210
4 49.015 18.188  15.431 15.396  75.2 3:23.043 4 48.586 18.032 15624 14930 759  3:15.796
5 48.690 17.986 15527 15177 757  4:11.733 5 48.036 18.000 15109  14.927 767  4:03.832
6 48.520 17.954 EEE] 15198  76.0 5:00.253 6 47.908 17.859  15.040  15.009 769  4:51.740
7 48.536 17.959 15425 15152  76.0 5:48.789 7 47.849 17.800 15004 15045 77.0  5:39.589
8 49.387 18.667 15517 15203 746  6:38.176 8 47.829 17.784 15060  14.985  77.1 6:27.418
9 48.733 18.086 15502 EEEIE 75.6 7:26.909 9 47.727 17.753 EEEIE =~ 14.997 772 7:15.145
10 48.419 17.834 15429  15.156  76.1 8:15.328 10 47.903 17.780 15100  15.023 77.0  8:03.048
11 48.880 18.060 15.611 15209  75.4 9:04.208 11 47.735 17.752] 15.063 EEEH] 772 8:50.783
409 Fahad ALDHAFEERI SAU 502 Nadir KABBAGE MAR
ROTAX 125 MAX DD2 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2
1 55.326 23.909  16.194 15223 66.6 55.326 1 50.313 19.657 15575  15.081 733 50.313
2 49.439 18.352 15679 15408  74.6 1:44.765 2 49.275 18.381 15306  15.588  74.8 1:39.588
3 49.676 18.508 15536  15.632 74.2  2:34.441 3 47.931 18.028 14970  14.933 769  2:27.519
4 49.242 18.533 15490 15219 749 3:23.683 4 48.036 17.969  15.101 14.966 767  3:15.555
5 49.198 18.650 EEFF 15322 749 4:12.881 5 47.718 18.001 14.816[  14.901 A} 4:03.273
6 49.907 18458 15270 16179  73.9 5:02.788 6 47.696 17.919  14.816 14961 773  4:50.969
7 50.265 18559 15589  16.117  73.3 5:53.053 7 47.733 17.917 14903 14913 772 538702
8 49.075 [EFIE 15556 15240  75.1 6:42.128 8 47.692 17.937  14.840 14915 773  6:26.394
9 49.832 19.245 15405 15182  74.0 7:31.960 9 47.746 17.936  14.859  14.951 772  7:14.140
10 49.285 18.516 15617 R 748 8:21.245 10 47.694 17.927 14.829 14.938 773 8:01.834
11 49.930 19.070 15553 15307 73.8 9:11.175 11 47.717 [EXTE  14.881 14930 773  8:49.551
41 0 Waheeb AL KHARUSI OMN 503 Khalid ALZAYED SAU
ROTAX 125 MAX DD2 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2
1 51.865 21.047 15670 15148  71.1 51.865 1 53.173 22472 15520 15181  69.3 53.173
2 48.983 18713 15177  15.093 753 1:40.848 2 49.929 18.481 16.000 15448 7338 1:43.102
3 48.381 18.200 [EEEEA 15.060  76.2 2:29.229 3 48.684 18.357 15.050 15.277 757 2:31.786
4 48.392 18.013 15126 15253  76.2 3:17.621 4 48.416 18.249 15041 EEEFE  76.1 3:20.202
5 48.524 18.319 15.135 15070  76.0 4:06.145 5 48.637 [IEEFEE ETXIE 15.431  75.8 4:08.839
6 48.032 17.855 15190 IELELN 767  4:54.177 6 48.683 18.307  15.066 15310 757  4:57.522
7 48.149 17.940 15198 15011  76.6 5:42.326 7 50.900 19.696 15533 15671 724 548422
8 48.189 [EXEZ 15242 15108 765  6:30.515 8 51.866 20.150  15.654  16.062  71.1 6:40.288
9 48.145 17.977 15176 14.992  76.6 7:18.660

Saleem ABDULLATIFF OMN

10 48184 17990 15167 15027 765  8:06.844 505
11 48.162 17.928 15182  15.052  76.5 8:55.006 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2
Faesal AL YAFEI QAT 1 53.854 23.335 15.419 15.100 68.5 53.854
50 0 2 49.524 18.653 15545 15326  74.4 1:43.378
ROTAX 125 MAX DD2 3 48.998 18.693 15262 15043 752  2:32.376
1 52.865 22342 15418 15105 697 52.865 4 49.121 18.425 15508 15188 750  3:21.497
2 49.818 18.336 16297 15185  74.0 1:42.683 5 48.937 18.476 15386 15075 753  4:10.434
3 48.372 18274  15.141 14.957 762  2:31.055 6 48.621 18.434 15169 15018 758  4:59.055
4 48.386 18.313 EEEEE] 14962 762 3:19.441 7 49.421 18.525 15.621 15275  74.6 5:48.476
5 48.436 18.162 15264  15.010  76.1 4:07.877 8 49.121 18.797 15179 15145 750  6:37.597
6 48.347 18.054 15319  14.974 762  4:56.224 9 49.710 18.527 15907 15276 742  7:27.307
7 48.458 18.252 15.233 14973  76.1 5:44.682 10 48.4790 18.3350  15.1390  15.005H()0] 8:15.786
8 48.340 18.082 15219 15039 763  6:33.022 11 48.736 18.372 15253 15111 756  9:04.522
9 48.081 17.954 15155  14.972  76.7 7:21.103 Kurosh GHANIMATI RN

10 48.355 18024 15238 15003 762 s0e4ss | 5@
11 48.174 17.999 15230 EIEYS 765  8:57.632 ROTAX 125 MAX DD2
1 54.522 23.753 15519 15250 676 54.522
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MENAKATTNG

NATIONS CUP oot

DD2 & DD2 MASTERS
" MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024
= Heat 3

e Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

2 49.859 18.662 15.708 15.489  73.9 1:44.381
3 49.850 15.516 15905  73.9 2:34.231
4 49.277 18.544 15.315 15.418  74.8 3:23.508
3 49.114] 18.528 [EEELG 15370  75.1 4:12.622
6 49.835 18.501 15.415 15919 740 5:02.457
7 49.345 18.704 15.443 EEEEE 747 5:51.802
8 49.921 18.785 15.754 15.382  73.8 6:41.723
9 49.982 19.406 15.275 15.301  73.8 7:31.705

10 49.441 18.705 15.388 15.348  74.6 8:21.146
11 50.483 19.026 15.420 16.087  73.0 9:11.629
507 Abdo EL FEGHALI LBN
ROTAX 125 MAX DD2

1 52.799 22.095 15.324 15.380  69.8 52.799
2 49.474 18.578 15.937 LR 745 1:42.273
3 48.635 18.386 15.134 15115  75.8 2:30.908
4 48359 [EEXEE 15.112 15192 762 3:19.267
5 48.157 18.099 15.065 14993 765 4:07.424
6 48.565 18.200 15.259 15.106  75.9 4:55.989
7 48.318 18.215 15.047 15.056  76.3 5:44.307
8 48.329 18.108 15.023 15.198  76.3 6:32.636
9 18.111 14.963 15.010  76.7 7:20.720
10 48.273 18.174 EIEEE 15170 764 8:08.993
11 48.313 18.208 14.944 15161  76.3 8:57.306
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